



International Tribunal for the  
Prosecution of Persons  
Responsible for Serious Violations  
of International Humanitarian Law  
Committed in the Territory of  
Former Yugoslavia since 1991

Case No. IT-95-11-~~X~~ R61

Date: 13 February 1996

Original: French

**Before:** Judge Claude Jorda  
**Registrar:** Mr. Dominique Marro, Deputy-Registrar  
**Decision of:** 13 February 1996

**THE PROSECUTOR**

v.

**MILAN MARTIĆ**

---

**ORDER FOR REVIEW IN OPEN COURT  
OF THE INDICTMENT BY THE TRIAL CHAMBER I  
(Rule 61 of the Rules of Procedure and Evidence)**

---

**The Office of the Prosecutor:**

Represented by:

**M. Graham Blewitt  
M. Eric Ostberg  
M. Gregory Kehoe**